
BUILDING & SAFETY DIVISION STAFF CONTACT LIST 

Staff Title Phone Number Cell Phone Email Address 

Joe Cuffe Building Official (916) 851- 8866 (916) 662-3854 jcuffe@cityofranchocordova.org 

Howard Williams Principal Building Inspector (916) 851- 8764 (916) 281-5175 hwilliams@cityofranchocordova.org 

Jeremiah Zillig Building Inspector II (916) 851-8898 (916) 317-0975 jzillig@cityofranchocordova.org 

Brandon LaBelle Building Inspector II (916) 851-8763 (916) 201-9819 blabelle@cityofranchocorodva.org 

VACANT Building Inspector II 

Steve Twist Plans Examiner / CASp (916) 851- 8895 stwist@cityofranchocordova.org 

Steve Stokes Assistant Building Official 

Wyatt Peters-Soliz Building Permit Technician I (916) 851-8765 wpeters-soliz@cityofranchocordova.org 

Maricruz Esquivel Building Permit Technician I (916) 851-8739 mesquivel@cityofranchocordova.org 

Erin Naderi Building Permit Technician I (916) 851-8932 enaderi@cityofranchocordova.org

Dawn Hendrickson Building Permit Technician I (916) 851-8867 dhendrickson@cityofranchocordova.org 

Ka Vang Administrative Assistant (916) 851-8902 kvang@cityofranchocordova.org 

Email address for questions regarding building permits, inspections, building code compliance: PermitServices@cityofranchocordova.org 

Inspection Scheduling (916) 851-8766 Call (916) 851-8848, the morning of your scheduled inspection, between 7:00 AM and 8:00AM, 

and our inspectors can give you a 2 hour window for your inspection.  

(916) 851-8874 sstokes@cityofranchocordova.org




